Miss Carter County Fair Pageant Registration Form

Sunday, August 5, 2012 @2 pm ~ East Carter Middle School, Grayson, Kentucky

Deadline to enter is Thursday, August 2, 2012 -- NO EXCEPTIONS

••• Pageant is open to contestants from Kentucky. •••

Age Category:	Contestant #:
Date of Birth:	Age as of 8-5-12:
Name:	
Parents:	Phone#
Address:	
Hair Color:	Eye Color:
Siblings:	Pets:
Favorite Food:	TV Show:
School:	TV Show:
Hobbies:	
Check all that apply:	
Beauty \$50* (required)	Portfolio \$20 Photogenic \$10 (6-10 photos in album) (per photo- 3 max, no frames, 8x10 or smalle
All photos and portfolios m Make checks payable to the	accompany application and payment or will not be accepted. rter Co. Fair
	Total Paid:
Parental Signature:	Date

THE CA	TEGORIES
Girls: 0-11 MonthsBaby Miss 12-23 MonthsWee Miss 24-35 MonthsMini Miss 3-4 YearsTiny Miss	Boys: 0-2 YearsBaby Mr.
5-7 YearsLittle Miss 8-10 YearsJunior Miss 11-12 YearsPre-teen Miss 13-15 YearsTeen Miss 16-21 YearsMiss Carter Co. Fair	Return entries to: Cindy Gibson P.O. Box 1259 Grayson, KY 41143 or to: AA Firearms Unlimited
21 Total Similari Ministration Co. Tall	1204 N. St. Hwy. 7 Grayson, KY 41143

Prizes:

- ~ Queens and Kings will receive trophy, crown and sash.
- ~ 1st and 2nd runner-ups will receive a trophy
- ~ All contestants will receive a trophy
- ~ Miss Carter Co. Fair will receive paid entry fee to the Ky state fair pageant in January after attending a minimum of three nights of the 2012 Carter Co. Fair, with two of those nights being Friday and Saturday.

Rules and Regulations:

- Miss Carter County Fair will also compete in interview and swimwear.
- Miss Carter County Fair will be required to attend three (3) nights of the fair, with two of those nights being Friday and Saturday to be eligible for paid state fair entry fees. No exceptions!
- All entry fees must be paid in full and all photos and portfolios submitted by Thursday, August 2, 2012, 5 pm or they will not be accepted.
- Pageant is open to contestants from Kentucky.
- Judges decisions are final and score sheets will not be returned.
- Contestant must compete in beauty competition to be eligible for portfolio and photogenic competition.

• It is the contestant's responsibility when mailing application No entries will be taken the day of the pageant!	as to call and make sure they are received.
For more info, contact Cindy Gibson, Pageant I	Director at 606-922-4391.
I understand the Carter County Fair, fair board members, pageant dir lost or stolen items or accidents. I have read and agree to the above r	<u> </u>
Parent's Signature:	Date
Miss Contestant Signature:	Date